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BA, Graphic Design, Azad University, Tehran, Iran
Diploma, Graphic Design, Azadegan High School, Tehran, Iran

Emrooz Gallery, Emergence, Isfahan, Iran
Assar Art Gallery, The Highest, Tehran, Iran
Assar Art Gallery, Celestial, Tehran, Iran
Etemad Gallery, Tehran, Iran
Etemad Gallery, Tehran, Iran
Etemad Gallery, Tehran, Iran
Assar Art Gallery, Tehran, Iran
Palffyho Palace, Bratislava, Slovakia
Teo Gallery, Banska Bystrica, Slovakia
Assar Art Gallery, Tehran, Iran
Feher Cultural House, Mosonmajarova, Hungary
MA Art Gallery, Duna Streda, Slovakia
Limes Gallery, Komarno, Slovakia
Assar Art Gallery, Tehran, Iran
Assar Art Gallery, Tehran, Iran

“Continuum: The Unbroken Line of Persian Art“, Foundry X Bavan Gallery, Dubai, UAE
Over than 40 group exhibitions in Iran and abroad

GROUP EXHIBITIONS

INTERNATIONAL SYMPOSIUMS

2011-2007
2010-2000
2005-2004
2001

Les Couleurs de Mediterane, Tourves, Provence, South France
SYMPAT, Patince, Slovakia
Hanshagi Museum, Mosonmajarovar, Hungary
Cime et To, Corrance, France


